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Senior Recital
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Jake Lodato, trombone
Mike Tenreiro, guitar
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Program

Thanatos Francois Rabbath
(1931- )
Lullaby of Birdland Shearing, Weiss, & Terraza

arr. Isabel Zweig
Teddy Tietze, trumpet
Jake Lodato, trombone
Mike Tenreiro, guitar
Izzy Chase, piano
Will Weber, drums

More Than Lonely Someone’s Wife
(2001- )
Teddy Tietze, guitar & vocals
Mike Tenreiro, guitar
Izzy Chase, piano
Will Weber, drums

Lecture:
What, Why, and How of Teaching Music



Upcoming Student Recitals

Sarah Marsh & Haley Caffey, voice
Sunday, Apr. 3, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Madeline Moore, violin
Monday, Apr. 4, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Giulia Barreto, jazz voice & Antony Bianchini, jazz bass
Tuesday, Apr. 5, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Shannon Paine-Jesam, jazz drumset
Wednesday, Apr. 6, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Marina Kotscho, voice
Thursday, Apr. 7, 6:30 p.m.

Holy Name of Jesus Church | Free admission
Saskia Walker, voice
Friday, Apr. 8, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Emma Rader, soprano
Saturday, Apr. 9, 1 p.m.

Holy Name of Jesus Church | Free admission
Emily Cotten, mezzo-soprano
Saturday, Apr. 9, 3 p.m.

Roussel | Free admission
Jeremiah Tyson, tenor
Saturday, Apr. 9, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Jacob Hubbs, jazz bass
Sunday, Apr. 10, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Stephen Wood & Teddy Tietze
Wednesday, Apr. 13, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Stephen Menold, jazz bass
Thursday, Apr. 21, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission



Upcoming Events

Head Over Heels
March 31-April 2 & April 6-9
Marquette | Ticket required
Loyola Band Festival & Wind Ensemble
Saturday, Apr. 2, 7:30 p.m.
Roussel | Free admission
Loyola Strings
Thursday, Apr. 7, 7:30 p.m.
Roussel | Free admission
Jazz Underground: Amina Scott
Thursday, Apr. 7, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Ticket required
Guest Artist: Alex Handley, trombone
Saturday, Apr. 9, 1 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Mostly Mondays: TBA
Monday, Apr. 11, 7 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
American Songbook
Tuesday, Apr. 12, 7:30 p.m.
Roussel | Ticket required
Loyola Choirs
Tuesday, Apr. 12, 3 p.m.

St. Charles Avenue Presbyterian Church | Free admission
Film Screening: Opera in a Time of COVID
Thursday, Apr. 21, 4 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Devised Project
April 21-23 & 28-30
Lower Depths | Ticket required
Loyola Symphony Orchestra & Chorale
Saturday, Apr. 30, 7:30 p.m.

Roussel | Free admission
For more information and to subseribe to our mailing list,

visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074.



